
Huidige Tijd Ronde LeiderRonde Rondetijd Snelheid

9:15:41.1 1 1 15:39.087 28,751

9:31:46.6 2 2 16:05.453 27,966

9:47:54.3 3 3 16:07.764 27,899

10:04:05.1 4 4 16:10.726 27,814

10:20:26.0 5 5 16:20.998 27,523

10:36:52.5 6 6 16:26.451 27,371

10:53:22.6 7 7 16:30.084 27,27

11:10:00.0 8 8 16:37.441 27,069

9:15:40.9 1 1 15:39.457 28,74

9:31:46.7 2 2 16:05.799 27,956

9:47:54.1 3 3 16:07.426 27,909

10:04:05.3 4 4 16:11.216 27,8

10:20:25.9 5 5 16:20.571 27,535

10:36:52.7 6 6 16:26.820 27,361

10:53:22.3 7 7 16:29.624 27,283

11:10:05.3 8 8 16:42.911 26,922

9:15:41.3 1 1 15:40.273 28,715

9:32:13.3 2 2 16:32.001 27,218

9:48:43.9 3 3 16:30.598 27,256

10:05:19.3 4 4 16:35.387 27,125

10:21:50.8 5 5 16:31.542 27,23

10:38:29.3 6 6 16:38.503 27,04

10:55:15.5 7 7 16:46.185 26,834

11:11:45.4 8 8 16:29.886 27,276

9:15:41.9 1 1 15:39.823 28,729

9:32:13.2 2 2 16:31.306 27,237

9:48:44.1 3 3 16:30.881 27,248

10:05:19.5 4 4 16:35.350 27,126

10:21:50.6 5 5 16:31.140 27,241

10:38:29.2 6 6 16:38.585 27,038

10:55:15.6 7 7 16:46.409 26,828

11:11:50.2 8 8 16:34.579 27,147

9:15:51.9 1 1 15:50.168 28,416

9:32:13.1 2 2 16:21.146 27,519

9:48:44.4 3 3 16:31.316 27,237

10:05:19.7 4 4 16:35.347 27,126

10:21:50.4 5 5 16:30.678 27,254

10:38:29.0 6 6 16:38.569 27,039

10:55:15.8 7 7 16:46.800 26,818

11:11:53.8 8 8 16:38.056 27,053

9:17:18.9 1 1 16:17.103 27,633

9:33:47.9 2 2 16:29.029 27,3

9:50:10.0 3 3 16:22.144 27,491

10:06:38.6 4 4 16:28.531 27,313

10:23:15.0 5 5 16:36.387 27,098

10:39:53.8 6 6 16:38.875 27,03

10:56:40.1 7 7 16:46.270 26,832

100 - Sander Huinen -

107 - Stef Marijt -

103 - Koen Beukers -

108 - Lucas Keuning -

111 - Tijmen van Duijvenvoorde -

101 - Jesper Smorenberg -



11:13:19.6 8 8 16:39.549 27,012

9:18:14.2 1 1 16:13.298 27,741

9:34:29.9 2 2 16:15.701 27,672

9:50:58.9 3 3 16:29.013 27,3

10:07:47.3 4 4 16:48.334 26,777

10:24:43.1 5 5 16:55.828 26,579

10:41:27.8 6 6 16:44.734 26,873

10:58:25.5 7 7 16:57.617 26,533

11:15:28.5 8 8 17:03.044 26,392

9:17:18.7 1 1 16:17.351 27,626

9:33:48.2 2 2 16:29.506 27,286

9:50:16.3 3 3 16:28.125 27,324

10:07:16.8 4 4 17:00.503 26,458

10:24:25.4 5 5 17:08.586 26,25

10:41:28.0 6 6 17:02.596 26,403

10:58:25.9 7 7 16:57.894 26,525

11:15:37.4 8 8 17:11.496 26,176

9:17:19.0 1 1 16:16.900 27,638

9:33:48.8 2 2 16:29.826 27,278

9:50:16.4 3 3 16:27.589 27,339

10:07:16.7 4 4 17:00.226 26,465

10:24:25.8 5 5 17:09.132 26,236

10:41:39.9 6 6 17:14.154 26,108

10:59:20.4 7 7 17:40.499 25,46

11:16:53.1 8 8 17:32.652 25,65

9:18:14.4 1 1 16:13.102 27,746

9:34:30.4 2 2 16:15.967 27,665

9:51:08.1 3 3 16:37.729 27,061

10:08:14.0 4 4 17:05.863 26,319

10:25:15.3 5 5 17:01.345 26,436

10:42:29.6 6 6 17:14.291 26,105

10:59:56.0 7 7 17:26.377 25,803

11:17:11.0 8 8 17:14.995 26,087

9:18:14.6 1 1 16:13.443 27,737

9:34:30.2 2 2 16:15.540 27,677

9:51:08.5 3 3 16:38.314 27,046

10:08:13.5 4 4 17:05.073 26,34

10:25:15.1 5 5 17:01.572 26,43

10:42:29.4 6 6 17:14.270 26,105

10:59:56.2 7 7 17:26.791 25,793

11:17:34.3 8 8 17:38.120 25,517

9:17:19.2 1 1 16:17.515 27,621

9:33:48.1 2 2 16:28.899 27,303

9:50:16.5 3 3 16:28.383 27,317

10:07:17.0 4 4 17:00.488 26,458

10:24:25.7 5 5 17:08.660 26,248

10:41:37.0 6 6 17:11.363 26,179

10:59:40.7 7 7 18:03.659 24,916

119 - Bob Jonkheer -

110 - Casper Turk -

114 - Jesse Giling -

201 - Tommy Oude Elferink -

120 - Frank Niewold -

113 - Laurens Keuning -



11:17:51.6 8 8 18:10.907 24,75

9:19:26.1 1 1 16:25.128 27,408

9:36:00.1 2 2 16:33.935 27,165

9:52:49.3 3 3 16:49.229 26,753

10:09:41.2 4 4 16:51.957 26,681

10:26:50.8 5 5 17:09.593 26,224

10:44:00.8 6 6 17:09.947 26,215

11:01:11.9 7 7 17:11.085 26,186

11:18:21.5 8 8 17:09.664 26,222

9:19:26.6 1 1 16:25.234 27,405

9:35:59.7 2 2 16:33.154 27,186

9:52:49.5 3 3 16:49.727 26,74

10:09:44.6 4 4 16:55.121 26,598

10:26:51.1 5 5 17:06.491 26,303

10:44:00.6 6 6 17:09.473 26,227

11:01:03.8 7 7 17:03.212 26,387

11:18:21.8 8 8 17:17.991 26,012

9:19:26.4 1 1 16:24.743 27,418

9:36:00.3 2 2 16:33.976 27,164

9:52:49.8 3 3 16:49.437 26,748

10:09:44.8 4 4 16:55.077 26,599

10:26:51.4 5 5 17:06.549 26,302

10:44:01.1 6 6 17:09.702 26,221

11:01:22.6 7 7 17:21.480 25,925

11:19:44.2 8 8 18:21.636 24,509

9:18:15.1 1 1 17:11.424 26,177

9:34:30.6 2 2 16:15.508 27,678

9:51:08.2 3 3 16:37.577 27,066

10:08:13.7 4 4 17:05.547 26,327

10:26:14.9 5 5 18:01.195 24,972

10:44:07.8 6 6 17:52.851 25,167

11:02:20.7 7 7 18:12.900 24,705

11:20:45.3 8 8 18:24.642 24,442

9:17:58.4 1 1 16:56.931 26,55

9:34:30.8 2 2 16:32.431 27,206

9:51:08.7 3 3 16:37.889 27,057

10:08:55.2 4 4 17:46.507 25,316

10:26:36.8 5 5 17:41.542 25,435

10:44:35.1 6 6 17:58.307 25,039

11:02:55.3 7 7 18:20.281 24,539

11:21:19.6 8 9 18:24.301 24,45

9:18:19.6 1 1 16:17.284 27,628

9:34:34.4 2 2 16:14.812 27,698

9:51:09.0 3 3 16:34.641 27,145

10:08:55.5 4 4 17:46.490 25,317

10:26:37.1 5 5 17:41.568 25,434

10:44:35.3 6 6 17:58.181 25,042

11:02:55.7 7 7 18:20.378 24,537

39 - Han Padding -

25 - Max Hogenboom -

26 - Luuk van Paridon -

21 - Maarten Wijdenes -

56 - Paul Kawilarang -

115 - Gerard van Rijssel -



11:21:19.6 8 9 18:23.994 24,457

9:18:14.8 1 1 16:12.795 27,755

9:34:34.6 2 2 16:19.715 27,559

9:52:46.1 3 3 18:11.533 24,736

10:09:49.7 4 4 17:03.570 26,378

10:28:46.9 5 5 18:57.231 23,742

10:47:32.6 6 6 18:45.713 23,985

11:06:20.7 7 7 18:48.064 23,935

11:24:38.4 8 9 18:17.752 24,596

9:21:38.8 1 1 17:37.271 25,537

9:39:26.9 2 2 17:48.119 25,278

9:57:23.1 3 3 17:56.188 25,089

10:15:23.3 4 4 18:00.190 24,996

10:33:10.8 5 5 17:47.535 25,292

10:50:51.6 6 6 17:40.806 25,452

11:08:35.0 7 7 17:43.398 25,39

11:27:05.4 8 9 18:30.362 24,316

9:18:37.7 1 1 17:35.182 25,588

9:36:46.9 2 2 18:09.203 24,789

9:55:16.0 3 3 18:29.117 24,344

10:13:02.5 4 4 17:46.458 25,317

10:31:04.8 5 5 18:02.348 24,946

10:49:13.3 6 6 18:08.499 24,805

11:08:14.9 7 7 19:01.603 23,651

11:27:34.1 8 9 19:19.155 23,293

9:19:40.1 1 1 16:38.723 27,035

9:37:32.6 2 2 17:52.554 25,174

9:55:15.9 3 3 17:43.248 25,394

10:13:02.3 4 4 17:46.375 25,319

10:31:05.4 5 5 18:03.105 24,928

10:49:13.6 6 6 18:08.230 24,811

11:08:15.2 7 7 19:01.589 23,651

11:27:34.9 8 9 19:19.749 23,281

9:23:11.8 1 1 17:08.993 26,239

9:40:29.5 2 2 17:17.734 26,018

9:58:02.3 3 3 17:32.753 25,647

10:15:34.5 4 4 17:32.262 25,659

10:33:09.6 5 5 17:35.114 25,59

10:51:20.1 6 6 18:10.492 24,759

11:09:35.1 7 7 18:14.923 24,659

11:27:44.5 8 9 18:09.413 24,784

9:18:23.3 1 1 16:22.538 27,48

9:36:01.9 2 2 17:38.523 25,507

9:56:40.9 3 3 20:39.035 21,791

10:15:22.7 4 4 18:41.842 24,068

10:33:09.8 5 5 17:47.069 25,303

10:50:51.5 6 6 17:41.736 25,43

11:08:38.7 7 7 17:47.195 25,3

122 - Nick Roetman -

27 - Thijs Pennings -

112 - Willem van der Vlugt -

22 - Bas Kaptein -

52 - Jan Hachmang -

116 - Pepijn van Varik -



11:27:51.6 8 9 19:12.849 23,42

9:21:37.8 1 1 17:37.197 25,539

9:39:24.3 2 2 17:46.528 25,316

9:57:22.3 3 3 17:58.040 25,045

10:15:22.3 4 4 17:59.974 25,001

10:33:10.1 5 5 17:47.763 25,287

10:51:20.5 6 6 18:10.467 24,76

11:09:35.5 7 7 18:14.977 24,658

11:27:53.0 8 9 18:17.451 24,602

9:21:38.5 1 1 17:37.000 25,544

9:39:24.5 2 2 17:46.027 25,328

9:57:22.6 3 3 17:58.060 25,045

10:15:22.5 4 4 17:59.901 25,002

10:33:10.3 5 5 17:47.802 25,286

10:51:20.8 6 6 18:10.468 24,76

11:09:35.9 7 7 18:15.087 24,656

11:27:55.8 8 9 18:19.972 24,546

9:21:16.6 1 1 18:14.586 24,667

9:39:25.1 2 2 18:08.543 24,804

9:57:23.4 3 3 17:58.273 25,04

10:15:23.0 4 4 17:59.619 25,009

10:33:10.6 5 5 17:47.548 25,292

10:51:20.9 6 6 18:10.322 24,763

11:09:36.1 7 7 18:15.247 24,652

11:27:57.4 8 9 18:21.323 24,516

9:23:11.9 1 1 17:08.423 26,254

9:40:29.9 2 2 17:17.916 26,014

9:58:01.6 3 3 17:31.706 25,673

10:15:34.3 4 4 17:32.781 25,646

10:33:09.2 5 5 17:34.887 25,595

10:51:20.3 6 6 18:11.055 24,747

11:09:35.2 7 7 18:14.935 24,659

11:28:00.3 8 9 18:25.049 24,433

9:22:53.1 1 1 17:51.284 25,203

9:40:29.7 2 2 17:36.659 25,552

9:58:01.9 3 3 17:32.217 25,66

10:15:34.2 4 4 17:32.233 25,66

10:33:09.4 5 5 17:35.257 25,586

10:51:21.3 6 6 18:11.846 24,729

11:09:53.9 7 7 18:32.667 24,266

11:30:43.5 8 9 20:49.587 21,607

9:22:52.7 1 1 17:52.383 25,178

9:40:30.0 2 2 17:37.329 25,536

9:58:02.6 3 3 17:32.603 25,651

10:16:11.1 4 4 18:08.464 24,806

10:34:39.6 5 5 18:28.542 24,356

10:53:03.5 6 6 18:23.848 24,46

11:11:53.2 7 8 18:49.719 23,9

44 - Sven Middelkoop -

32 - Martijn Van de kamp -

29 - Herman Lakerveld -

20 - Maarten Kleverlaan -

49 - Danny van den Haak -

42 - Jeroen Kaandorp -



11:30:59.0 8 9 19:05.782 23,565

9:22:52.8 1 1 17:52.084 25,185

9:40:30.1 2 2 17:37.326 25,536

9:58:02.4 3 3 17:32.240 25,66

10:16:06.9 4 4 18:04.536 24,895

10:34:39.8 5 5 18:32.894 24,261

10:53:03.6 6 6 18:23.837 24,46

11:11:53.4 7 8 18:49.743 23,899

11:30:59.0 8 9 19:05.630 23,568

9:27:54.3 1 1 18:49.481 23,905

9:46:15.0 2 2 18:20.753 24,529

10:04:46.3 3 4 18:31.273 24,296

10:22:36.3 4 5 17:50.032 25,233

10:40:56.2 5 6 18:19.862 24,549

10:59:09.6 6 7 18:13.457 24,692

11:17:54.4 7 8 18:44.776 24,005

11:37:03.4 8 9 19:08.997 23,499

9:21:38.3 1 1 17:37.943 25,521

9:39:25.4 2 2 17:47.070 25,303

9:57:23.7 3 3 17:58.284 25,04

10:15:43.6 4 4 18:19.865 24,548

10:35:11.9 5 5 19:28.304 23,11

10:55:36.3 6 7 20:24.425 22,051

11:16:13.5 7 8 20:37.261 21,822

11:37:46.8 8 9 21:33.210 20,878

9:24:43.6 1 1 18:39.596 24,116

9:43:27.1 2 2 18:43.434 24,033

10:02:11.4 3 3 18:44.351 24,014

10:21:19.9 4 5 19:08.468 23,51

10:40:40.7 5 6 19:20.781 23,26

10:59:17.8 6 7 18:37.124 24,169

11:18:29.3 7 8 19:11.496 23,448

11:37:48.4 8 9 19:19.151 23,293

9:22:56.9 1 1 17:55.727 25,099

9:42:06.6 2 2 19:09.743 23,484

10:01:21.3 3 3 19:14.683 23,383

10:20:34.8 4 5 19:13.474 23,408

10:39:54.3 5 6 19:19.580 23,284

10:59:20.9 6 7 19:26.580 23,145

11:18:29.8 7 8 19:08.899 23,501

11:37:50.7 8 9 19:20.828 23,259

9:25:06.1 1 1 18:03.444 24,921

9:44:34.0 2 2 19:27.827 23,12

10:04:33.1 3 4 19:59.151 22,516

10:22:36.9 4 5 18:03.770 24,913

10:40:56.4 5 6 18:19.533 24,556

10:59:18.0 6 7 18:21.625 24,509

11:18:29.6 7 8 19:11.526 23,447

40 - Michel Kortekaas -

93 - Bas Bugel -

37 - Roy Tetteroo -

15 - Martijn Geerlings -

41 - Bob Brune -

66 - Wim van der Plas -



11:37:58.2 8 9 19:28.615 23,104

9:24:59.3 1 1 17:57.839 25,05

9:43:10.3 2 2 18:10.962 24,749

10:02:52.6 3 3 19:42.279 22,837

10:22:03.9 4 5 19:11.323 23,451

10:40:55.7 5 6 18:51.788 23,856

11:00:03.9 6 7 19:08.270 23,514

11:19:49.5 7 8 19:45.567 22,774

11:39:54.3 8 9 20:04.747 22,411

9:24:14.6 1 1 18:10.194 24,766

9:43:10.7 2 2 18:56.096 23,766

10:02:06.9 3 3 18:56.246 23,762

10:21:59.8 4 5 19:52.908 22,634

10:40:56.6 5 6 18:56.835 23,75

11:01:37.3 6 7 20:40.702 21,762

11:22:48.3 7 9 21:10.921 21,244

11:43:30.0 8 9 20:41.740 21,744

9:25:05.6 1 1 18:04.226 24,903

9:44:33.7 2 2 19:28.074 23,115

10:04:32.9 3 4 19:59.168 22,516

10:24:37.6 4 5 20:04.675 22,413

10:44:47.5 5 6 20:09.917 22,316

11:04:42.0 6 7 19:54.581 22,602

11:24:45.4 7 9 20:03.390 22,437

11:45:05.0 8 9 20:19.524 22,14

9:27:23.1 1 1 19:21.445 23,247

9:46:36.0 2 2 19:12.883 23,42

10:06:09.7 3 4 19:33.651 23,005

10:25:15.7 4 5 19:06.020 23,56

10:44:52.1 5 6 19:36.368 22,952

11:04:44.8 6 7 19:52.746 22,637

11:25:11.8 7 9 20:26.968 22,005

11:45:14.4 8 9 20:02.629 22,451

9:28:09.2 1 1 19:05.166 23,577

9:47:46.8 2 2 19:37.559 22,929

10:06:53.2 3 4 19:06.378 23,552

10:25:59.5 4 5 19:06.316 23,554

10:45:03.9 5 6 19:04.394 23,593

11:04:32.3 6 7 19:28.413 23,108

11:25:08.8 7 9 20:36.517 21,836

11:45:39.0 8 9 20:30.169 21,948

9:24:43.9 1 1 18:38.662 24,136

9:43:28.3 2 2 18:44.415 24,012

10:02:56.6 3 3 19:28.346 23,11

10:22:43.9 4 5 19:47.231 22,742

10:42:54.9 5 6 20:11.007 22,295

11:03:17.3 6 7 20:22.451 22,087

11:24:15.7 7 9 20:58.404 21,456

59 - Robert Jansen -

65 - Martijn van Leeuwen -

50 - Ramon Borst -

62 - Gijs van der Bent -

67 - Maaike van Dijk -

98 - Joey Baak -



11:45:41.4 8 9 21:25.680 21,001

9:23:00.4 1 1 17:59.988 25

9:41:53.9 2 2 18:53.530 23,819

10:00:48.0 3 3 18:54.067 23,808

10:20:02.0 4 4 19:14.054 23,396

10:39:41.4 5 6 19:39.331 22,894

11:01:07.7 6 7 21:26.323 20,99

11:22:59.3 7 9 21:51.565 20,586

11:46:02.4 8 9 23:03.128 19,521

9:27:23.6 1 1 19:20.548 23,265

9:46:36.6 2 2 19:12.977 23,418

10:06:10.1 3 4 19:33.482 23,008

10:25:19.3 4 5 19:09.274 23,493

10:45:04.3 5 6 19:44.998 22,785

11:05:52.3 6 7 20:47.965 21,635

11:26:17.1 7 9 20:24.834 22,044

11:46:45.9 8 9 20:28.735 21,974

9:25:05.4 1 1 18:02.863 24,934

9:43:10.3 2 2 18:04.943 24,886

10:02:11.7 3 3 19:01.374 23,656

10:21:20.2 4 5 19:08.460 23,51

10:40:57.1 5 6 19:36.939 22,941

11:00:50.0 6 7 19:52.869 22,635

11:25:28.0 7 9 24:37.996 18,268

11:47:50.5 8 9 22:22.535 20,111

9:27:23.5 1 1 19:21.058 23,255

9:46:36.3 2 2 19:12.776 23,422

10:06:09.9 3 4 19:33.592 23,006

10:25:17.8 4 5 19:07.890 23,521

10:45:04.1 5 6 19:46.340 22,759

11:05:52.6 6 7 20:48.532 21,625

11:27:51.7 7 9 21:59.125 20,468

11:50:21.1 8 9 22:29.344 20,01

9:28:43.8 1 1 19:38.334 22,914

9:48:38.5 2 3 19:54.711 22,6

10:08:25.2 3 4 19:46.711 22,752

10:28:23.6 4 5 19:58.364 22,531

10:48:57.2 5 6 20:33.675 21,886

11:10:04.9 6 8 21:07.664 21,299

11:31:45.3 7 9 21:40.426 20,762

11:52:41.4 8 9 20:56.114 21,495

9:28:28.0 1 1 19:25.002 23,176

9:48:37.7 2 3 20:09.655 22,32

10:08:24.9 3 4 19:47.222 22,742

10:28:23.4 4 5 19:58.564 22,527

10:48:58.7 5 6 20:35.290 21,857

11:10:04.9 6 8 21:06.202 21,324

11:32:13.5 7 9 22:08.524 20,323

51 - Marcel van Leeuwen -

70 - Ger Koomen -

58 - Tomasz Stoklosa -

12 - Ton van Haastregt -

88 - Thijs van Winsen -

85 - Matthijs Caspers -



11:55:20.8 8 9 23:07.386 19,461

9:28:37.4 1 1 19:33.531 23,007

9:49:13.6 2 3 20:36.156 21,842

10:10:02.6 3 4 20:48.971 21,618

10:30:57.1 4 5 20:54.502 21,522

10:52:29.0 5 6 21:31.905 20,899

11:13:37.0 6 8 21:08.023 21,293

11:35:03.1 7 9 21:26.162 20,993

11:57:24.8 8 9 22:21.673 20,124

9:28:44.3 1 1 19:39.526 22,891

9:48:37.9 2 3 19:53.556 22,621

10:08:28.3 3 4 19:50.402 22,681

10:29:56.5 4 5 21:28.249 20,959

10:52:12.9 5 6 22:16.371 20,204

11:14:15.7 6 8 22:02.772 20,412

11:36:56.2 7 9 22:40.592 19,844

11:58:52.8 8 9 21:56.546 20,508

9:28:53.5 1 1 19:46.773 22,751

9:49:56.9 2 3 21:03.408 21,371

10:11:48.2 3 4 21:51.329 20,59

10:33:15.0 4 5 21:26.759 20,983

10:54:29.3 5 7 21:14.346 21,187

11:16:13.8 6 8 21:44.429 20,699

11:38:35.2 7 9 22:21.399 20,128

12:00:51.3 8 9 22:16.185 20,207

9:27:25.9 1 1 19:23.939 23,197

9:47:43.7 2 2 20:17.784 22,171

10:08:52.1 3 4 21:08.464 21,286

10:30:47.9 4 5 21:55.746 20,521

10:52:24.0 5 6 21:36.116 20,831

11:14:46.3 6 8 22:22.297 20,115

11:37:40.9 7 9 22:54.631 19,642

12:00:58.2 8 9 23:17.310 19,323

9:30:47.9 1 1 21:44.346 20,7

10:16:43.5 2 4 45:55.592 9,798

11:02:37.1 3 7 45:53.611 9,805

9:30:55.7 1 1 21:49.327 20,621

9:53:36.0 2 3 22:40.211 19,85

10:17:09.8 3 4 23:33.839 19,097

10:41:56.2 4 6 24:46.444 18,164

11:06:38.8 5 7 24:42.545 18,212

11:31:13.2 6 9 24:34.417 18,312

11:56:29.2 7 9 25:16.007 17,81

12:20:33.6 8 9 24:04.358 18,693

9:30:54.0 1 1 21:50.525 20,602

9:54:48.4 2 3 23:54.463 18,822

10:18:59.6 3 4 24:11.188 18,605

14 - Perron van Stralen -

78 - Steven opstal -

84 - Peter van der Zwet -

18 - Paul Turk -

69 - Ruud van Roon -

80 - Floris Zwanenburg -

79 - Aart Verhagen -



10:43:15.4 4 6 24:15.789 18,547

11:07:24.2 5 7 24:08.805 18,636

11:32:15.8 6 9 24:51.553 18,102

11:57:05.7 7 9 24:49.879 18,122

9:17:12.8 1 1 17:11.325 26,18

9:33:48.4 2 2 16:35.591 27,12

9:50:16.7 3 3 16:28.281 27,32

10:07:17.2 4 4 17:00.538 26,457

10:24:26.0 5 5 17:08.801 26,244

10:42:11.6 6 6 17:45.528 25,34

9:19:29.2 1 1 16:27.863 27,332

9:36:00.6 2 2 16:31.450 27,233

9:52:50.1 3 3 16:49.520 26,745

10:13:02.0 4 4 20:11.923 22,279

10:31:04.6 5 5 18:02.513 24,942

10:49:13.2 6 6 18:08.593 24,803

9:23:13.8 1 1 17:10.508 26,201

9:41:54.1 2 2 18:40.312 24,1

10:00:46.8 3 3 18:52.712 23,837

10:20:02.3 4 4 19:15.517 23,366

10:39:33.2 5 6 19:30.910 23,059

9:27:24.0 1 1 19:21.831 23,239

9:46:38.2 2 2 19:14.239 23,392

10:07:33.0 3 4 20:54.799 21,517

10:28:48.8 4 5 21:15.762 21,164

9:28:44.6 1 1 19:39.363 22,894

9:48:46.7 2 3 20:02.060 22,461

10:10:23.6 3 4 21:36.873 20,819

10:33:28.7 4 5 23:05.185 19,492

9:27:08.2 1 1 20:06.354 22,381

9:52:16.8 2 3 25:08.586 17,898

10:14:30.1 3 4 22:13.346 20,25

9:16:09.8 1 1 16:08.443 27,88

9:33:24.0 2 2 17:14.193 26,107

9:25:14.3 1 1 19:11.460 23,448

9:46:35.1 2 2 21:20.845 21,08

10:23:11.9 1 5 32:59.079 13,643

63 - Gidion Vesseur -

102 - Pascal Noort -

48 - Cornelis Kuijt -

200 - RN-30053 -

105 - Juan Vazquez Gonzalez -

24 - Jordi Caspers -

53 - Leonard Hoogendijk -

75 - Michiel Top -

86 - Erik vd kroon -


